α Therm
  Thermal Protection | Surge Protection | Overload Protection
Änderungen und Irrtümer vorbehalten
 Alpha Therm GmbH Tel: +49 (0) 6202 / 575688 - 0 10/2025
 Gewerbering 7 Fax: +49 (0) 6202 / 575688 - 10
 68723 Plankstadt E-Mail: sales@alpha-therm.de
 Germany Web: www.alpha-therm.com Seite | 1
Platinum RTD Sensors with Ceramic Housing: CRX Series

2B  F 0.6 -70°C … +600°C
Resistance value
Pt100 also 2xPt100
Pt500 also 2xPt500
Pt1000 also 2x Pt1000
Measuring/maximum current
Pt100: 1 mA … 7 mA
Pt500: 0.7 mA … 3 mA
Pt1000: 0.1 mA … 1 mA
Measuring point 2mm from the open end
Temperature coefficient 3850 ppm/K (3810 , 3750 etc.) RoHS & REACH
COMPLIANT Long-term stability max. R0-Drift 0.05 %/Jahr
Available models
Temperature sensor Lead wire Tolerance class
Type R0/Ω Ø L Material D1 L1 1/10 1/5 1/3 A B 2B
CRX-2813-100 100 2.8 13
Nickel
Au plated Ni
Pt plated Ni
Sn plated Ni
Silver
Isolated wire
0.25 8 ○ ○ ● ● ● ●
CRX-2813-500 500 2.8 13 0.25 8 ○ ○ ● ● ● ●
CRX-2813-1000 1000 2.8 13 0.25 8 ○ ○ ● ● ● ●
CRX-2813-100 2x 100 2.8 13 0.25 8 ○ ○ ● ● ● ●
CRX-2813-500 2x 500 2.8 13 0.25 8 ○ ○ ● ● ● ●
CRX-2813-1000 2x 1000 2.8 13 0.25 8 ○ ○ ● ● ● ●
CRX-4513-100 100 4.5 13 0.25 8 ○ ○ ● ● ● ●
CRX-4513-500 500 4.5 13 0.25 8 ○ ○ ● ● ● ●
CRX-4513-1000 1000 4.5 13 0.25 8 ○ ○ ● ● ● ●
CRX-2x4513-100 2x 100 4.5 13 0.25 8 ○ ○ ● ● ● ●
CRX-2x4513-500 2x 500 4.5 13 0.25 8 ○ ○ ● ● ● ●
CRX-2x4513-1000 2x 1000 4.5 13 0.25 8 ○ ○ ● ● ● ●
Customized versions on request, e.g. other wire lengths, insulation, dimensions,...